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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 20. - 21.5.2023

Disciplina 24 Ženski, 200m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno
21.5.2023. Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 2:16.08 KLINAR, Anja SLO Banja Luka 28.5.2011.
Rekordi BL Open W1 2:17.12 SEBESTYÉN, Dalma HUN Banja Luka 5.5.2012.
Rekordi BL Open W2 2:31.57 ROŽNIK, Kaja SLO Banja Luka 29.5.2010.
Rekordi BL Open W3 2:39.48 LEE, Sophia CAN Banja Luka 28.5.2017.

Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

Apsolutna/Open

1. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 2:30.08+0,75 593
50m: 32.26 32.26 100m: 1:10.03 37.77 150m: 1:53.20 43.17 200m: 2:30.08 36.88

2. PONTELLO, Fiamma 08 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 2:30.55+0,85 587
50m: 31.75 31.75 100m: 1:11.47 39.72 150m: 1:56.83 45.36 200m: 2:30.55 33.72

3. DAVIDOVIC, Andrea 07 PK Arena 2015 2:30.98+0,83 582
50m: 33.16 33.16 100m: 1:11.86 38.70 150m: 1:53.80 41.94 200m: 2:30.98 37.18

4. AVDIĆ, Iman 07 Sport Time, SA 2:31.36+0,74 578
50m: 32.42 32.42 100m: 1:11.95 39.53 150m: 1:55.39 43.44 200m: 2:31.36 35.97

5. ZEKANOVIĆ, Aleksandra 05 Olymp, BL 2:34.25+0,76 546
50m: 32.10 32.10 100m: 1:12.05 39.95 150m: 1:58.37 46.32 200m: 2:34.25 35.88

6. INNOCENTI, Nicole 02 Rn Adria Monfalcone 2:34.70+0,85 541
50m: 31.96 31.96 100m: 1:11.92 39.96 150m: 1:58.33 46.41 200m: 2:34.70 36.37

7. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:34.83+0,79 540
50m: 32.19 32.19 100m: 1:14.38 42.19 150m: 1:58.34 43.96 200m: 2:34.83 36.49

8. TERZIC, Tara 08 Crvena Zvezda 2:38.98+0,76 499
50m: 33.38 33.38 100m: 1:15.25 41.87 150m: 2:04.23 48.98 200m: 2:38.98 34.75

9. AGREŽ, Ariana 10 PK Rudar Trbovlje 2:39.37+0,84 495
50m: 34.55 34.55 100m: 1:16.67 42.12 150m: 2:03.40 46.73 200m: 2:39.37 35.97

10. VASILJEVIĆ, Maša 07 PK Celulozar Krško 2:39.91+0,79 490
50m: 34.29 34.29 100m: 1:15.74 41.45 150m: 2:04.89 49.15 200m: 2:39.91 35.02

11. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 11. April 2:41.61+0,77 475
50m: 33.47 33.47 100m: 1:15.65 42.18 150m: 2:04.97 49.32 200m: 2:41.61 36.64

12. PEKIĆ, Tajra 09 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:42.24+0,78 469
50m: 35.86 35.86 100m: 1:18.57 42.71 150m: 2:05.07 46.50 200m: 2:42.24 37.17

13. MARKOVIC, Iva 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:43.34+0,90 460
50m: 33.79 33.79 100m: 1:15.95 42.16 150m: 2:05.70 49.75 200m: 2:43.34 37.64

14. BOTKA, Petra 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:45.06+0,84 446
50m: 35.13 35.13 100m: 1:20.76 45.63 150m: 2:09.32 48.56 200m: 2:45.06 35.74

15. KAVIĆ, Maša 09 Olymp, BL 2:45.25+0,77 444
50m: 33.47 33.47 100m: 1:16.76 43.29 150m: 2:07.32 50.56 200m: 2:45.25 37.93

16. ČAJIĆ, Emina 09 Novi Grad, SA 2:46.59+0,73 433
50m: 34.47 34.47 100m: 1:19.86 45.39 150m: 2:05.98 46.12 200m: 2:46.59 40.61

17. STEYRER, Emilia 08 ASKÖ SK Traun 2:48.88+0,80 416
50m: 37.74 37.74 100m: 1:22.14 44.40 150m: 2:11.28 49.14 200m: 2:48.88 37.60
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 20. - 21.5.2023

Disciplina 24, Ženski, 200m Mešovito/Medley, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

18. ZORE, Teja 09 PK Rudar Trbovlje 2:49.95+0,97 408
50m: 38.71 38.71 100m: 1:21.02 42.31 150m: 2:10.65 49.63 200m: 2:49.95 39.30

19. TORBAI, Lena 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:50.49+0,78 404
50m: 35.33 35.33 100m: 1:23.81 48.48 150m: 2:12.76 48.95 200m: 2:50.49 37.73

20. ZABORSKY, Sophia 07 ASKÖ SK Traun 2:51.92+0,80 394
50m: 37.09 37.09 100m: 1:22.88 45.79 150m: 2:14.63 51.75 200m: 2:51.92 37.29

21. JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 Crvena Zvezda 2:52.90+0,83 388
50m: 36.77 36.77 100m: 1:21.14 44.37 150m: 2:12.29 51.15 200m: 2:52.90 40.61

22. SKARO, Karla 10 Posk 2:53.32+0,89 385
50m: 38.37 38.37 100m: 1:25.43 47.06 150m: 2:14.61 49.18 200m: 2:53.32 38.71

23. ASONJA, Anja 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:56.42+0,85 365
50m: 38.97 38.97 100m: 1:24.04 45.07 150m: 2:18.62 54.58 200m: 2:56.42 37.80

24. ĆURKOVIĆ, Ana 09 Olymp, BL 2:56.70+0,75 363
50m: 36.57 36.57 100m: 1:24.99 48.42 150m: 2:14.38 49.39 200m: 2:56.70 42.32

25. DRLJACA, Andjela 08 ASKÖ SK Traun 2:56.80+0,70 362
50m: 37.33 37.33 100m: 1:24.28 46.95 150m: 2:18.31 54.03 200m: 2:56.80 38.49

26. MARINKOVIC, Ivana 11 BIH - 22. April - Banja Luka 2:57.07+0,80 361
50m: 38.37 38.37 100m: 1:24.93 46.56 150m: 2:18.59 53.66 200m: 2:57.07 38.48

27. DRAČIĆ, Amna 03 Sport Time, SA 2:57.52+0,96 358
50m: 38.47 38.47 100m: 1:23.66 45.19 150m: 2:15.98 52.32 200m: 2:57.52 41.54

28. MURADOR, Elisa 09 Rn Adria Monfalcone 3:02.03+0,70 332
50m: 40.92 40.92 100m: 1:30.39 49.47 150m: 2:19.62 49.23 200m: 3:02.03 42.41

29. MARINOVIC, Sara 11 ASKÖ SK Traun 3:04.04+0,83 321
50m: 42.81 42.81 100m: 1:28.18 45.37 150m: 2:24.97 56.79 200m: 3:04.04 39.07

30. BOSNIĆ, Marija 09 Olymp, BL 3:05.52+0,87 314
50m: 38.29 38.29 100m: 1:24.19 45.90 150m: 2:19.65 55.46 200m: 3:05.52 45.87

31. BILIC, Kristina 12 ASKÖ SK Traun 3:07.54+0,77 304
50m: 43.53 43.53 100m: 1:29.99 46.46 150m: 2:26.74 56.75 200m: 3:07.54 40.80

32. KARGANOVIC, Anastasija 10 Crvena Zvezda 3:11.79+1,05 284
50m: 43.91 43.91 100m: 1:34.01 50.10 150m: 2:29.47 55.46 200m: 3:11.79 42.32

33. MARINOVIC, Lara 09 ASKÖ SK Traun 3:15.02+0,88 270
50m: 42.25 42.25 100m: 1:31.25 49.00 150m: 2:30.48 59.23 200m: 3:15.02 44.54

34. KOVAC, Luca Helena 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 3:16.42+0,83 264
50m: 43.59 43.59 100m: 1:38.38 54.79 150m: 2:34.84 56.46 200m: 3:16.42 41.58

35. IVOSEVIC, Nina 11 Barakuda 3:21.27+0,76 246
50m: 42.46 42.46 100m: 1:34.74 52.28 150m: 2:37.30 1:02.56 200m: 3:21.27 43.97

36. PIPER, Petra 12 Crvena Zvezda 3:21.91+0,83 243
50m: 48.51 48.51 100m: 1:39.75 51.24 150m: 2:36.48 56.73 200m: 3:21.91 45.43

37. MILOSEVIC, Milica 11 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 3:28.09+0,86 222
50m: 49.79 49.79 100m: 1:43.44 53.65 150m: 2:37.31 53.87 200m: 3:28.09 50.78
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 20. - 21.5.2023

Disciplina 24, Ženski, 200m Mešovito/Medley, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

38. KASUMOVIĆ, Mona 13 Novi Grad, SA 3:41.32+0,38 185
50m: 50.14 50.14 100m: 1:50.10 59.96 150m: 2:49.52 59.42 200m: 3:41.32 51.80

39. VUKČEVIĆ, Tea 13 Olymp, BL 3:56.56 151
50m: 59.05 59.05 100m: 2:00.49 1:01.44 150m: 3:01.98 1:01.49 200m: 3:56.56 54.58

40. ĆULUM, Sofija 14 Olymp, BL 4:05.85+0,71 135
50m: 1:00.24 1:00.24 100m: 2:01.81 1:01.57 150m: 3:16.48 1:14.67 200m: 4:05.85 49.37

W 1

1. PONTELLO, Fiamma 08 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 2:30.55+0,85 587
50m: 31.75 31.75 100m: 1:11.47 39.72 150m: 1:56.83 45.36 200m: 2:30.55 33.72

2. TERZIC, Tara 08 Crvena Zvezda 2:38.98+0,76 499
50m: 33.38 33.38 100m: 1:15.25 41.87 150m: 2:04.23 48.98 200m: 2:38.98 34.75

3. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 11. April 2:41.61+0,77 475
50m: 33.47 33.47 100m: 1:15.65 42.18 150m: 2:04.97 49.32 200m: 2:41.61 36.64

4. PEKIĆ, Tajra 09 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:42.24+0,78 469
50m: 35.86 35.86 100m: 1:18.57 42.71 150m: 2:05.07 46.50 200m: 2:42.24 37.17

5. KAVIĆ, Maša 09 Olymp, BL 2:45.25+0,77 444
50m: 33.47 33.47 100m: 1:16.76 43.29 150m: 2:07.32 50.56 200m: 2:45.25 37.93

6. ČAJIĆ, Emina 09 Novi Grad, SA 2:46.59+0,73 433
50m: 34.47 34.47 100m: 1:19.86 45.39 150m: 2:05.98 46.12 200m: 2:46.59 40.61

7. STEYRER, Emilia 08 ASKÖ SK Traun 2:48.88+0,80 416
50m: 37.74 37.74 100m: 1:22.14 44.40 150m: 2:11.28 49.14 200m: 2:48.88 37.60

8. ZORE, Teja 09 PK Rudar Trbovlje 2:49.95+0,97 408
50m: 38.71 38.71 100m: 1:21.02 42.31 150m: 2:10.65 49.63 200m: 2:49.95 39.30

9. ĆURKOVIĆ, Ana 09 Olymp, BL 2:56.70+0,75 363
50m: 36.57 36.57 100m: 1:24.99 48.42 150m: 2:14.38 49.39 200m: 2:56.70 42.32

10. DRLJACA, Andjela 08 ASKÖ SK Traun 2:56.80+0,70 362
50m: 37.33 37.33 100m: 1:24.28 46.95 150m: 2:18.31 54.03 200m: 2:56.80 38.49

11. MURADOR, Elisa 09 Rn Adria Monfalcone 3:02.03+0,70 332
50m: 40.92 40.92 100m: 1:30.39 49.47 150m: 2:19.62 49.23 200m: 3:02.03 42.41

12. BOSNIĆ, Marija 09 Olymp, BL 3:05.52+0,87 314
50m: 38.29 38.29 100m: 1:24.19 45.90 150m: 2:19.65 55.46 200m: 3:05.52 45.87

13. MARINOVIC, Lara 09 ASKÖ SK Traun 3:15.02+0,88 270
50m: 42.25 42.25 100m: 1:31.25 49.00 150m: 2:30.48 59.23 200m: 3:15.02 44.54
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 20. - 21.5.2023

Disciplina 24, Ženski, 200m Mešovito/Medley, Prelim

W 2

1. AGREŽ, Ariana 10 PK Rudar Trbovlje 2:39.37+0,84 495
50m: 34.55 34.55 100m: 1:16.67 42.12 150m: 2:03.40 46.73 200m: 2:39.37 35.97

2. BOTKA, Petra 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:45.06+0,84 446
50m: 35.13 35.13 100m: 1:20.76 45.63 150m: 2:09.32 48.56 200m: 2:45.06 35.74

3. TORBAI, Lena 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:50.49+0,78 404
50m: 35.33 35.33 100m: 1:23.81 48.48 150m: 2:12.76 48.95 200m: 2:50.49 37.73

4. SKARO, Karla 10 Posk 2:53.32+0,89 385
50m: 38.37 38.37 100m: 1:25.43 47.06 150m: 2:14.61 49.18 200m: 2:53.32 38.71

5. MARINKOVIC, Ivana 11 BIH - 22. April - Banja Luka 2:57.07+0,80 361
50m: 38.37 38.37 100m: 1:24.93 46.56 150m: 2:18.59 53.66 200m: 2:57.07 38.48

6. MARINOVIC, Sara 11 ASKÖ SK Traun 3:04.04+0,83 321
50m: 42.81 42.81 100m: 1:28.18 45.37 150m: 2:24.97 56.79 200m: 3:04.04 39.07

7. KARGANOVIC, Anastasija 10 Crvena Zvezda 3:11.79+1,05 284
50m: 43.91 43.91 100m: 1:34.01 50.10 150m: 2:29.47 55.46 200m: 3:11.79 42.32

8. IVOSEVIC, Nina 11 Barakuda 3:21.27+0,76 246
50m: 42.46 42.46 100m: 1:34.74 52.28 150m: 2:37.30 1:02.56 200m: 3:21.27 43.97

9. MILOSEVIC, Milica 11 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 3:28.09+0,86 222
50m: 49.79 49.79 100m: 1:43.44 53.65 150m: 2:37.31 53.87 200m: 3:28.09 50.78

W 3

1. JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 Crvena Zvezda 2:52.90+0,83 388
50m: 36.77 36.77 100m: 1:21.14 44.37 150m: 2:12.29 51.15 200m: 2:52.90 40.61

2. BILIC, Kristina 12 ASKÖ SK Traun 3:07.54+0,77 304
50m: 43.53 43.53 100m: 1:29.99 46.46 150m: 2:26.74 56.75 200m: 3:07.54 40.80

3. KOVAC, Luca Helena 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 3:16.42+0,83 264
50m: 43.59 43.59 100m: 1:38.38 54.79 150m: 2:34.84 56.46 200m: 3:16.42 41.58

4. PIPER, Petra 12 Crvena Zvezda 3:21.91+0,83 243
50m: 48.51 48.51 100m: 1:39.75 51.24 150m: 2:36.48 56.73 200m: 3:21.91 45.43

5. KASUMOVIĆ, Mona 13 Novi Grad, SA 3:41.32+0,38 185
50m: 50.14 50.14 100m: 1:50.10 59.96 150m: 2:49.52 59.42 200m: 3:41.32 51.80

6. VUKČEVIĆ, Tea 13 Olymp, BL 3:56.56 151
50m: 59.05 59.05 100m: 2:00.49 1:01.44 150m: 3:01.98 1:01.49 200m: 3:56.56 54.58

7. ĆULUM, Sofija 14 Olymp, BL 4:05.85+0,71 135
50m: 1:00.24 1:00.24 100m: 2:01.81 1:01.57 150m: 3:16.48 1:14.67 200m: 4:05.85 49.37
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